3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

January 19
5% b boys VS.
Celtics VS.
Angels VS.
5% Girls 1 VS.
Buffaloes VS.
5" boys A Vs.
Grizzlies VS
January 24 @ TJA
Trailblazers AT
5™ Girls AT
5% Boys AT

January 29

Trailblazers vs.
Celtics VS.
Buffaloes VS.
Flames VS.
Bulldogs VS.
5" boys A VS.

MS Warriors vs.

Developmental League schedule
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Warriors

Trailblazers

Bulldogs
5% Girls 2

Flames

MS Warriors

Lakers

TJIA
TJIA

TJIA

5" b boys
Warriors
Angels
5" Girls 1
5" Girls 2
Lakers

Grizzlies

10:00

11:00

12:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

January 31 @ Briarwood

Celtics
5th Girls

5th Boys

February 2

MS Warriors vs.

5" boys A vs.
Trailblazers vs.
Celtics VS.
Buffaloes VS.
5" Girls 1 Vs.
Angels VS.
February 5
Buffaloes VS.
Trailblazers vs.
Bulldogs VS.
5" Boys B VS.
Flames VS.
Grizzlies VS.
5% boys A VS

VS.

VS.

VS.

TJIA
TJIA

TJIA

Lakers
Grizzlies
Warriors
5" B boys
5" Girls 2
Bulldogs

Flames

Angels
5" Girls 1
5" Girls 2
Celtics
Warriors

Lakers

MS Warriors



