

Developmental League schedule

UPDATED 1/13/2026

January 19				January 31 @ Briarwood			
3:00	5 th b boys	vs.	Warriors	10:00	Celtics	vs.	TJA
3:30	Celtics	vs.	Trailblazers	11:00	5th Girls	vs.	TJA
4:00	Angels	vs.	Bulldogs	12:00	5th Boys	vs.	TJA
4:30	5 th Girls 1	vs.	5 th Girls 2				
5:00	Buffaloes	vs.	Flames	February 2			
5:30	5 th boys A	vs.	MS Warriors	2:30	MS Warriors	vs.	Lakers
6:00	Grizzlies	vs	Lakers	3:00	5 th boys A	vs.	Grizzlies
				3:30	Trailblazers	vs.	Warriors
January 24 @ TJA				4:00	Celtics	vs.	5 th B boys
10:00	Trailblazers	AT	TJA	4:30	Buffaloes	vs.	5 th Girls 2
11:00	5 th Girls	AT	TJA	5:00	5 th Girls 1	vs.	Bulldogs
12:00	5 th Boys	AT	TJA	5:30	Angels	vs.	Flames
January 29				February 5			
4:30	Trailblazers	vs.	5 th b boys	4:30	Buffaloes	vs.	Angels
5:00	Celtics	vs.	Warriors	5:00	Trailblazers	vs.	5 th Girls 1
5:30	Buffaloes	vs.	Angels	5:30	Bulldogs	vs.	5 th Girls 2
6:00	Flames	vs.	5 th Girls 1	6:00	5 th Boys B	vs.	Celtics
6:30	Bulldogs	vs.	5 th Girls 2	6:30	Flames	vs.	Warriors
7:00	5 th boys A	vs.	Lakers	7:00	Grizzlies	vs.	Lakers
7:30	MS Warriors	vs.	Grizzlies	7:30	5 th boys A	vs	MS Warriors